Wall & Ceiling Manual ScreenWall & Ceiling Manual Screen
Model No. M87-S01MW
Screen type Wall & Ceiling Manual, Front Projection
Aspect ratio 1:1
Projection size (diagonal) 87"(4:3)
Projection area 1740mm (W) x 1740mm (H)
Projection screen size 1780mm (W) x 1810mm (H)
Screen thickness 0.38mm
Maximum height 1915mm from top cover of case to the rod
of screen bottom
Case size 1885mm x 64mm x 64mm
Weight 5.5kg
Screen color Matte white
－－M87M87--S01MWS01MW
87”
Acer P/N Description EAN Code UPC Code JAN Code
JZ.J7400.002 Acer M87-S01MW Projection Screen
70"x70“ (1:1) Wall & Ceiling Matt White Manual 4717276034542 884483883455 4515777541473
PULL